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Schedule of Fees 2023-24 School Year
REGISTRATION
Grades 1-8 $200
5 Yr Old Kindergarten - Full Days $200
4 Yr 0ld Kindergarten $170
3 Yr Old Kindergarten $170
TUITION First Child Second Child Third & Additional
Children
Members of Bethlehem Church
Grades 1-8 $2,150 $1,940 $1,710
5 Yr Old Kindergarten - Full Days $2,150 $1,940 $1,710
4 Yr 0ld Kindergarten (4/5 days) $1,520 $1,380 $1,220
3 Yr Old Kindergarten (3 days) $1,330 $1,220 $1,120
Community Rate
Grades 1-8 $3,500 $2,950 $2,520
5 Yr Old Kindergarten - Full Days $3,500 $2,950 $2,520
4 Yr 0ld Kindergarten (4/5 days) $2,050 $1,830 $1,620
3-Year Kindergarten (3 days) $1,810 $1,590 $1,440

A surcharge of $75 per student is added for returning families not completing the required
paperwork and making their first tuition payment by August 1.

Tuition pays for only a small part of the student’s education at Bethlehem. The cost to educate a
child is just over $9,000 per year. The congregation on average helps cover around 75% of the
educational costs. Our tuition rates are very low to help families afford a quality Christian
education. When you think of the hourly rate, a family pays less than $3.00 per hour while their
child(ren) are in class or about $20.00 a day for education and care. That is a tremendous bargain!
If you need help to cover the cost of tuition please apply for financial assistance. Bethlehem is also
a participant in the Wisconsin Parental Choice Program. Eligible families can apply online at
https://sms.dpi.wi.gov/ChoiceParent/ between February 1st and April 15t. The voucher from
this program would cover the entire amount of tuition and registration.
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